

યતા વા-ડ્યા  
મ બદલાયો  
ગસ્ટે કસોટી ચોખશે

ગસ્ટની એકમ કસોટી તે જ દિવસે  
પાવત રાખવામાં આવી છે. આમ,  
20 અને 21 ઓગસ્ટના બદલે 19  
ને 21 ઓગસ્ટના રોજ એકમ કસોટી  
જવામાં આવશે.

કમિટીની મંજૂરી કે  
અભિપ્રાય લેવો પડતો હતો.  
મહેસૂલ વિભાગ દ્વારા બિન ખેતી  
માટે જમીનની કિંમત નક્કી કરવાની  
પ્રક્રિયામાં ૧૯૯૮થી ચાલતા  
નિયમમાં સુધારો કરવામાં આવ્યો  
છે. સરકારી જમીન બિનખેતી  
વિષયક હેતુ માટે ગ્રાન્ટ કરવામાં  
આવે ત્યારે જમીનની કિંમત નક્કી  
કરાય છે..

જમીનની કિંમત વધતા અનેક  
કિસ્સામાં ૫૦ લાખથી વધુ કિંમત

નિયોજકનો અભિપ્રાય  
લેવાનું નક્કી કરાયું હતું.  
તે પછી મુખ્ય નગર નિયોજકના  
અભિપ્રાય ઉપર રાજ્ય કક્ષાની  
મૂલ્યાંકન સમિતિનો અભિપ્રાય  
લેવાતો હતો. હવે જમીનની કિંમત  
વધતી હોઈ સરકારી કે તેનું હિત  
સમાયેલું હોય તેવી જમીન અંગેની  
દરખાસ્તમાં જમીનની કિંમત બે  
કરોડ કે તેથી વધુ હોય તેવા કિસ્સામાં  
જ રાજ્ય કક્ષાની મૂલ્યાંકન સમિતિમાં  
પ્રકરણ રજૂ કરવાનું રહેશે.



ARCELORMITTAL NIPPON STEEL INDIA  
CELEBRATES 75<sup>TH</sup> INDEPENDENCE DAY

## SUZLON FINANCIAL RESULT Q1 FY22

### STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2021

(₹ In crores)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended
	June 30, 2021	June 30, 2020	March 31, 2021
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1 Total income from operations	1,148.61	528.22	3,365.59
2 Profit/(loss) before exceptional items and tax	(78.43)	(382.37)	(700.49)
3 Profit/(loss) before tax	4.69	(397.24)	104.97
4 Net profit/(loss) after tax, and share in profit/(loss) of associate and joint ventures	3.64	(398.86)	103.59
5 Total comprehensive income/(loss)	31.45	(367.34)	134.83
6 Paid up equity share capital (Face value of ₹ 2/- each)	1,768.85	1,542.71	1,701.60
7 Earnings/(loss) per share (EPS) (* not annualised)			
- Basic (₹)	*(0.03)	*(0.73)	0.14
- Diluted (₹)	*(0.03)	*(0.73)	0.12

### STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2021

(₹ In crores)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended
	June 30, 2021	June 30, 2020	March 31, 2021
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1 Total income from operations	619.50	73.45	1,317.06
2 Profit/(loss) before exceptional items and tax	(186.15)	(490.90)	(1,199.99)
3 Profit/(loss) before tax	(186.15)	(505.77)	(398.40)
4 Profit/(loss) after tax	(186.15)	(505.77)	(398.40)
5 Total comprehensive income/(loss)	(186.04)	(507.22)	(398.51)
6 Paid up equity share capital (Face value of ₹ 2/- each)	1,768.85	1,542.71	1,701.60
7 Earnings/(loss) per share (EPS) (* not annualised)			
- Basic (₹)	*(0.21)	*(0.93)	(0.53)
- Diluted (₹)	*(0.21)	*(0.93)	(0.53)

#### Note:

- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on August 12, 2021 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on August 13, 2021. The statutory auditors of the Company have carried out a limited review of the above results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021.

The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021, filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021 are available on the website of the Company, [www.suzlon.com](http://www.suzlon.com) and website of the Stock Exchanges, [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com).

Place: Ahmedabad  
Date : August 13, 2021

Registered Office:  
Suzlon Energy Limited  
(CIN: L40100GJ1995PLC025447)

Regd. Office: "Suzlon", 5, Shrimali Society, Near Shri Krishna Complex, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad-380009  
Tel.: +91.79.6604 5000 / +91.79.2640 7141, Fax: +91.79.2656 5540, +91.79.2644 2844  
website: [www.suzlon.com](http://www.suzlon.com); email id: [investors@suzlon.com](mailto:investors@suzlon.com)

For Suzlon Energy Limited

Tulsi R. Tanti  
Chairman & Managing Director  
DIN No: 00002283

**SUZLON**  
POWERING A GREENER TOMORROW

More than 18.9 GW of installations | Footprint across 18 countries | Largest product portfolios | R&D across Netherlands, India, Germany and Denmark  
Leading global renewable energy player offering end-to-end solutions. To know more visit us at: [www.suzlon.com](http://www.suzlon.com) | Join us on

Nav Gujarati Samay - 15/08/2021



**McNally Bharat Engineering Company Limited**

CIN: L45202WB1961PLC025181  
Regd. Office: 4 MANGOE LANE, Kolkata 700 001  
Website:www.mcnallybharat.com, Email id: mbecal@mbecol.co.in  
Phone no.: (033) 6628-1212

**Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for The Quarter Ended 30th June, 2021**

Particulars	(Rs. in Lakhs, unless otherwise stated)					
	Standalone			Consolidated		
	For the Quarter ended		Year ended	For the Quarter ended		Year ended
	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	30.06.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1 Total Income from operations	6,187.18	11,993.68	7,820.99	33,278.33	9,116.28	17,503.65
2 Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional items)	(1,443.23)	1,369.91	(2,704.75)	(5,003.57)	(1,592.66)	1,712.36
3 Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	(1,443.23)	1,369.91	(2,704.75)	(5,003.57)	(1,592.66)	1,712.36
4 Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	(1,443.23)	1,369.91	(2,704.75)	(5,003.57)	(1,592.66)	1,712.36
5 Other Comprehensive Income (net of tax)	4.44	13.05	2.24	17.75	5.44	63.05
6 Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(1,438.79)	1,382.96	(2,702.51)	(4,985.83)	(1,587.22)	1,775.41
7 Equity share Capital	21,157.08	21,157.08	21,157.08	21,157.08	21,157.08	21,157.08
8 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	(13,776.18)	-	-
9 Earning per Share (EPS) for the period (Face value Rs.10/- per share)						
- Basic (Rs.)	(0.68)	0.65	(1.28)	(2.36)	(0.75)	0.81
- Diluted (Rs.)	(0.68)	0.65	(1.28)	(2.36)	(0.75)	0.81

**Note :** The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of BSE (www.bseindia.com) & NSE (www.nseindia.com) and shall also be available on website of the company (www.mcnallybharat.com).

By Order of the Board  
For McNally Bharat Engineering Company Limited  
Asim Kumar Barman  
DIRECTOR  
DIN: 02373956

Place : Kolkata  
Date : 14.08.2021

**SPECIALITY RESTAURANTS LIMITED**

Regd. Office: "Uniworth House" 3 A, Gurusaday Road, Kolkata-700 019.  
CIN: L55101WB1999PLC090672. Tel.No.: (91 33) 2283 7964. Fax No.: (91 33) 2280 9282;  
Website: www.speciality.co.in Email: corporate@speciality.co.in

**Extract of Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30th June 2021**

(₹ in Lakhs (Except per share data))

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated			Standalone	Consolidated
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		
		30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	30.06.2020 (Unaudited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	30.06.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	3,043	6,542	827	3,043	6,542	827	15,014	15,014
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before share of loss in Joint venture, and tax)	(853)	848	(1,964)	(853)	863	(1,964)	(2,917)	(2,903)
3	Share of loss in Joint venture	-	-	-	(4)	(3)	(3)	-	(14)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) before tax	(853)	848	(1,964)	(857)	860	(1,967)	(2,917)	(2,917)
5	Net Profit / (Loss) after tax	(853)	831	(1,964)	(857)	843	(1,967)	(2,934)	(2,934)
6	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit / (loss) (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	(843)	901	(2,013)	(811)	910	(2,025)	(2,908)	(2,848)
7	Paid-up equity share capital (face value of Rs. 10 per share)	4,696	4,696	4,696	4,696	4,696	4,696	4,696	4,696
8	Earnings per equity share (of ₹ 10/- each) (not annualised for quarters)								
(a)	Basic	(1.82)	1.77	(4.18)	(1.83)	1.80	(4.19)	(6.25)	(6.25)
(b)	Diluted	(1.82)	1.77	(4.18)	(1.83)	1.80	(4.19)	(6.25)	(6.25)

**Note:**

1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, to make the same available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges on which the Shares of the Company are listed, namely, www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com. The full format of the said results are also available on the Company's website www.speciality.co.in.

2 The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 14 August, 2021.

Place: Mumbai  
Date: 14 August, 2021

For and on behalf of the Board  
For Speciality Restaurants Limited  
Indranil Chatterjee  
Deputy Managing Director  
(DIN : 00200577)

**APOLLO SINDOORI HOTELS LIMITED**

CIN:L72300TN1998PLC041360

Registered Office: Hussain Mansion, Ground Floor, # 43/5, Greams Road, Thousand Lights, Chennai - 600 006

Tel:044 49045000, Email:info@apollosindoori.com, Website:www.apollosindoori.com

**Extracts of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30<sup>th</sup> June, 2021**

(Rs. in Lakhs)

PARTICULARS	Standalone				Consolidated			
	Quarter Ended 30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 30.06.2020 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 30.06.2020 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	4,750.39	4,414.85	3,381.42	16,127.84	4,842.84	4,664.68	3,496.28	16,834.21
Other non operating Income	41.95	77.75	61.10	398.52	90.75	59.82	84.59	404.64
Total income	4,792.34	4,492.61	3,442.52	16,526.37	4,933.59	4,724.50	3,580.86	17,238.85
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	341.11	229.60	38.67	788.96	228.40	112.26	111.15	189.00
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	341.11	229.60	38.67	788.96	347.69	322.23	124.00	1,102.23
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	258.31	259.26	20.07	654.11	258.13	343.14	103.08	956.57
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period after and other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	238.12	244.83	0.40	580.67	259.93	390.62	80.51	936.31
Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.5 per share)	130.02	130.02	130.02	130.02	130.02	130.02	130.02	130.02
Earnings Per Share (Rs.) (of Rs.5/- each) Basic & Diluted (not annualised)	9.93	9.97	0.77	25.15	9.93	13.20	3.96	36.79
Debt Equity Ratio	0.73	0.77	0.89	0.77	0.54	0.56	0.61	0.56
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	10.92	10.17	3.56	8.72	5.87	8.09	0.57	3.06
Interest Service Coverage Ratio	13.70	9.36	2.47	7.69	6.45	13.14		1.99

**Note:**

- The above results, duly reviewed by the Audit Committee, have been approved by the Board Of Directors in its meeting held on 14.08.2021. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June 2021, filed with the Stock Exchange.
- Under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June 2021 is available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com) and website of the Company (www.apollosindoori.com).
- The above results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015 (IND AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.

For and on behalf of the Board

G. Venkatraman  
Chairman

Place: Chennai  
Date : 16.08.2021

**STEL Holdings Limited**

CIN: L65993KL1990PLC005811 | Regd. Office : 24/1624, Bristow Road, Willingdon Island, Cochin - 682003, Kerala.  
Email: secretarial@stelholdings.com, Website : www.stelholdings.com

**UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2021**

Rs. in lakhs

Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
	June 30, 2021 Unaudited	June 30, 2020 Unaudited	Mar 31, 2021 Audited	June 30, 2021 Unaudited	June 30, 2020 Unaudited	Mar 31, 2021 Audited
1 Total Income from Operations	105.63	35.03	1,226.73	105.63	35.03	1,226.73
2 Net Profit/(Loss) from Ordinary activities before tax	87.25	20.66	1,172.83	87.04	20.36	1,171.94
3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax	65.29	15.28	866.36	64.99	14.98	865.48
4 Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10 each)	1,845.54	1845.54	1,845.54	1,845.54	1,845.54	1,845.54
5 Reserves (excluding revaluation Reserve)			Rs. 75936.45			Rs.75929.53
6 (i) Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs.10 each) Basic & Diluted	Rs.0.35	Rs.0.08	Rs.4.69	Rs.0.35	Rs.0.08	Rs.4.69
(i) Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs.10 each) Basic & Diluted	Rs.0.35	Rs.0.08	Rs.4.69	Rs.0.35	Rs.0.08	Rs.4.69

**Notes:-**

- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on August 13, 2021
- The entire income of the Company comprises of dividend and interest income and accordingly there are no reportable segments.
- Previous period's figures have been regrouped wherever necessary to conform to the classification for the current periods.
- The Financial results for the company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs pursuant to Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015, and Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Amendment Rules, 2016.
- Figures of the corresponding previous period have been regrouped, rearranged wherever necessary to conform to the classification of the current period.
- The limited review as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 has been completed by the auditors of the Company.
- The Management believes that it has taken into account all the public possible impact of major events and economic forecasts based on internal and external sources of information arising from the COVID-19 pandemic while making such assessment in the preparation of these financial results. The Management will also continue to closely monitor any material changes to future economic conditions which necessitate any future modifications.
- The standalone figures and consolidated figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2021 are the balancing figure between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year upto March 31, 2021 and the unaudited year-to-date figures upto December 31, 2020 being the date of the end of the third quarter of the financial year which were subjected to limited review.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
Sd/-

Abraham Ittyape  
(DIN 02717344)  
Director

Cochin  
Financial exp. epapr.in

**RAJKUMAR FORGE LIMITED**

CIN: L28910PN1990PLC056985

REGD OFFICE: OFFICE NO. 511 TO 513, GLOBAL SQUARE, S. NO. 247, 14B, YERAWADA, PUNE - 411 006

Email ID: invest@rkforge.in Phone No. 8956616160 Website: www.rkforge.in

**EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2021**

(INR in Lakhs except earnings per share)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended
		30.06.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2021 Audited	31.03.2021 Audited
1	Total income from operations (net)	1,328.37	969.62	806.81
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	125.02	84.18	109.58
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	125.02	84.18	109.58
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	92.02	69.08	89.32
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	89.52	59.23	87.39
6	Equity share capital	1,093.94	1,093.94	1,093.94
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
8	Earnings per share (of Rs.10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			1,891.34
	Basic:	0.84	0.63	0.80
	Diluted:	0.84	0.63	0.80

**Notes:-**

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 read with SEBI circular dated July 05, 2016. The full format of the said Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.rkforge.in).
- The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on August 14, 2021.

For Rajkumar Forge Limited

Sd/-

Nitin Rajore

Whole Time Director

DIN : 01802633

Place : Pune

Date : 14.08.2021

**SADBHAV ENGINEERING LIMITED**

[CIN : L45400GJ1988PLC011322]

Regd office : "Sadbhav House", Opp. Law Garden Police Chowki, Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad - 380006

Phone: 079-40400400, Fax: 079-40400444 E- selinfo@sadbhav.co.in web:- www.sadbhaveng.com

**Extract of Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) for the Quarter ended June 30, 2021**

(Rs in Lakhs)

Sr No	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated	
		Quarter ended		Quarter ended	
		30-06-2021 (Unaudited)	31-03-2021 (Audited)	30-06-2021 (Unaudited)	31-03-2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations (net)	26283.49	22,969.03	162362.45	39780.72
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	(1,883.96)	(2,809.74)	2,113.78	(9,782.06)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (After Exceptional items)	(1,883.96)	(2,809.74)	155.06	(16,003.06)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (After Exceptional items)	(1,686.07)	(2,657.99)	4,103.68	(14,989.67)
5	Total comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(1,686.07)	(2,657.99)	4,138.87	(14,989.67)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 1/- each)	1,715.71	1,715.71	1,715.71	1,715.71
7	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as per Balance sheet of previous accounting year			2,12,821.66	
8	"Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - (* not annualized)"	-0.98*	-1.55*	2.39	-6.39*
	Basic and Diluted	-0.98*	-1.55*	2.39	-6.39*

**Notes:**

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges website (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company website (www.sadbhaveng.com)
- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and were approved & taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on August 14, 2021

For Sadbhav Engineering Limited

Shashin V. Patel

Non Executive Director &amp; Vice Chairman (DIN:00048328)

Place : Ahmedabad

Date : 14-08-2021

**SUZLON FINANCIAL RESULT Q1 FY22****STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2021**

(₹ In crores)

Particulars		Quarter ended		Year ended
		June 30, 2021	June 30, 2020	March 31, 2021
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total income from operations	1,148.61	528.22	3,365.59
2	Profit /(loss) before exceptional items and tax	(78.43)	(382.37)	(700.49)
3	Profit /(loss) before tax	4.69	(397.24)	104.97
4	Net profit /(loss) after tax, and share in profit /(loss) of associate and joint ventures	3.64	(398.86)	103.59
5	Total comprehensive income /(loss)	31.45	(367.34)	134.83
6	Paid up equity share capital (Face value of ₹ 2/- each)	1,768.85	1,542.71	1,701.60
7	Earnings /(loss) per share (EPS) (* not annualised)			
	- Basic (₹)	*(0.03)	*(0.73)	0.14
	- Diluted (₹)	*(0.03)	*(0.73)	0.12